Effective Date: 06/30/2019

Job Title

Accounting Assistant |

Accounting Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Engineer |

Assistant Engineer Il

Associate Planner

Code Enforcement Officer

Community Development

Technician

Community Service Officer

Engineering Technician

Executive Admininistrative
Assistant

Human Resources Technician

2.0% Increase

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Step A

CITY OF BRISBANE
General Employees Unit

Step B

Step C

Step D

Exhibit A

Step E

3,997.19
1,844.86
23.06

4,400.96
2,031.21
25.39

5,287.72
2,440.49
30.51

6,157.10
2,841.74
35.52

6,773.39
3,126.18
39.08

7,125.00
3,288.46
41.11

5,019.18
2,316.55
28.96

5,395.91
2,490.42
31.13

4,416.42
2,038.35
25.48

5,934.92
2,739.20
34.24

5,480.92
2,529.65
31.62

5,395.91
2,490.42
31.13

4,198.11
1,937.59
24.22

4,621.20
2,132.86
26.66

5,552.40
2,562.65
32.03

6,466.21
2,984.40
37.31

7,109.54
3,281.33
41.02

7,482.41
3,453.42
43.17

5,270.34
2,432.46
30.41

5,664.45
2,614.36
32.68

4,636.66
2,140.00
26.75

6,232.44
2,876.51
35.96

5,753.32
2,655.38
33.19

5,664.45
2,614.36
32.68

4,408.69
2,034.78
25.43

4,853.04
2,239.86
28.00

5,828.67
2,690.15
33.63

6,788.84
3,133.31
39.17

7,466.95
3,446.29
43.08

7,857.21
3,626.40
45.33

5,533.08
2,553.73
31.92

5,948.45
2,745.44
34.32

4,868.49
2,247.00
28.09

6,543.49
3,020.07
37.75

6,041.18
2,788.24
34.85

5,948.45
2,745.44
34.32

4,628.93
2,136.43
26.71

5,094.53
2,351.32
29.39

6,120.39
2,824.80
35.31

7,128.86
3,290.24
41.13

7,839.82
3,618.38
45.23

8,249.39
3,807.41
47.59

5,809.35
2,681.24
33.52

6,245.97
2,882.75
36.03

5,111.92
2,359.35
29.49

6,868.05
3,169.87
39.62

6,344.50
2,928.23
36.60

6,245.97
2,882.75
36.03

4,860.76
2,243.43
28.04

5,349.55
2,469.02
30.86

6,427.57
2,966.57
37.08

7,484.34
3,454.31
43.18

8,232.00
3,799.39
47.49

8,662.83
3,998.23
49.98

6,101.07
2,815.88
35.20

6,557.01
3,026.31
37.83

5,366.93
2,477.05
30.96

7,213.87
3,329.48
41.62

6,661.33
3,074.46
38.43

6,557.01
3,026.31
37.83



Effective Date: 06/30/2019

2.0% Increase

Job Title
Marina Maintenance Worker |

Marina Maintenance Worker Il

Office Assistant

Office Specialist

Parks/Facilities Maintenance
Maintenance Worker |

Parks/Facilities Maintenance
Maintenance Worker |l

Payroll and Utility Billing
Technician

Public Works Inspector

Public Works Lead Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Receptionist

Recreation Program Coordinator

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Monthly
Bi-weekly
Hourly

Step A

CITY OF BRISBANE
General Employees Unit

Step B

Step C

Step D

Exhibit A

Step E

4,627.00
2,135.54
26.69

5,088.73
2,348.65
29.36

4,240.61
1,957.21
24.47

4,970.89
2,294.25
28.68

4,627.00
2,135.54
26.69

5,088.73
2,348.65
29.36

5,395.91
2,490.42
31.13

7,592.53
3,504.24
43.80

6,106.87
2,818.55
35.23

4,627.00
2,135.54
26.69

5,088.73
2,348.65
29.36

4,234.82
1,954.53
24.43

4,418.35
2,039.24
25.49

4,856.90
2,241.65
28.02

5,237.08
2,417.11
30.21

4,445.40
2,051.72
25.65

5,218.17
2,408.39
30.10

4,856.90
2,241.65
28.02

5,341.82
2,465.45
30.82

5,664.45
2,614.36
32.68

7,973.12
3,679.90
46.00

6,412.11
2,959.44
36.99

4,856.90
2,241.65
28.02

5,341.82
2,465.45
30.82

4,445.40
2,051.72
25.65

4,640.52
2,141.78
26.77

5,100.33
2,354.00
29.42

5,500.35
2,538.62
31.73

4,667.57
2,154.26
26.93

5,480.92
2,529.65
31.62

5,100.33
2,354.00
29.42

5,610.36
2,589.40
32.37

5,948.45
2,745.44
34.32

8,371.10
3,863.59
48.29

6,730.88
3,106.56
38.83

5,100.33
2,354.00
29.42

5,610.36
2,589.40
32.37

4,667.57
2,154.26
26.93

4,872.36
2,248.78
28.11

5,355.34
2,471.70
30.90

5,773.10
2,664.51
33.31

4,901.34
2,262.15
28.28

5,753.32
2,655.38
33.19

5,355.34
2,471.70
30.90

5,888.56
2,717.80
33.97

6,245.97
2,882.75
36.03

8,788.40
4,056.19
50.70

7,068.97
3,262.60
40.78

5,355.34
2,471.70
30.90

5,888.56
2,717.80
33.97

4,901.34
2,262.15
28.28

5,115.78
2,361.13
29.51

5,623.88
2,595.64
32.45

6,062.89
2,798.26
34.98

5,148.62
2,376.29
29.70

6,041.18
2,788.24
34.85

5,623.88
2,595.64
32.45

6,184.14
2,854.22
35.68

6,557.01
3,026.31
37.83

9,228.88
4,259.48
53.24

7,420.59
3,424.89
42.81

5,623.88
2,595.64
32.45

6,184.14
2,854.22
35.68

5,148.62
2,376.29
29.70

5,370.80
2,478.83
30.99



Effective Date: 06/30/2019 CITY OF BRISBANE Exhibit A

2.0% Increase General Employees Unit
Job Title Step A Step B Step C Step D Step E
Senior Accounting Assistant Monthly 4,984.41 5,23556 5,496.37 5,772.64 6,058.57

Bi-weekly  2,300.50 2,416.41 2,536.79 2,664.30 2,796.26
Hourly 28.76 30.21 31.71 33.30 34.95



